
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended.9th November, 1921.
IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries from which
Consigned.

Germany

Netherlands

France

Spain

Chile

British West Africa

British South Africa

Canada ...

British West India Islands

Other Countries

Total Declared Value of )
the Importations regis- L
tered in the week )

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

...

...

...

37,968

691,182

...

o*»o

425

729,575

Refined, in
bars.

£

...

...

...

,

...

••• ' ; -

...

...

—

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

... ;

...

...

...

...
- .T.-

...

...

—'

>.

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom,

£

«*•«

...

«.

•"

...

....

...- ;

...

...

...

Total of
Gold.

£

...

...

...

37,968

691,182

...

...

425

729,575

.SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

9,552

6,725

3,740

...

...

...

...

*••

...

20,017

Refined.

£

1,753

17,100

...

3,265

...

...

9,910

•••

2,748

34,776

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

~ ' ...

.117,120

...

...

10,000

700

127,820

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

46,000

...'

...

...

81

...

...

39

...

46,120

Total of
Silver.

£

9,552

47,753

23,825

3,740

3,265

117,201

...

9,910

10,039

3,448

228,733

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£

9,552

47,753

23,825

3,740

3,265

155,169

691,182

9,910

10,039

3,873

958,308
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