AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 9th November, 1921. IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	GOLD,					Silver.					
Countries from which Consigned.	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of Gold
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	
	£	£	 £	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Germany			• ,	•••	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	9,552	•••	200		9,552	9,552
Netherlands		•••			•••	•••	1,753	•••.	46,000	47,753	47,753
France	•••		:		•••	6,725	17,100	•••		23,825	23,825
Spain				940	•••	3,740				3,740	3,740
Chile	· · · · ·	· • •••	•••	•••	•••	•••	3,265	5 ***	•••	3,265	3,265
British West Africa	37,968		•••		37,968	•••	•••	117,120	81	117,201	155,169
British South Africa	691,182	•••			691,182	••••	•••	•••	•••	•••	691,182
Canada				- · :	•••		9,910	•••		9,910	9,910
British West India Islands		•••	•••		••	•••	••• .	10,000	39	10,039	10,039
Other Countries	425	•••		•••	425	•••	2,748	700	***	3,448	3,873
Total Declared Value of the Importations regis- tered in the week	729,575		•••	•••	729,575	20,017	34,776	127,820	46,120	228,733	958,308

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 11 NOVEMBER, 1921.